
E

E

F

E

Museum

1

4

6

3

2

ESS

4.6m

3.4m

6.1m

W
ave

s

Lodge

7
0

1a

6
4

6
1

6
0

12

5
7

5
0

4
4

4
0

6
7

2a6
9

4
5

48

House

Terrace

TUDOR CL

Tennis C
ourt

Winfield

GREEN LANE

W
a
ve

c
re

s
t

W
en

d
y
c
o
t

Eastcliffe

H
A

L
L

 L
A

N
E

C
e
la

n
d

in
e

T
w

y
fo

rd
s

S
an

d
yco

t

Bethany

S
h
a
n
n
o
n

Caravan Site

64a

C
o
as

tg
u
ar

d
 C

o
tt
s

HM

Station

Mast

Rising

Sports Facility

3

1

1

1

4.6m

W
h
ite

A
sp

en

Cairn

East Terrace

Coastguard

Posts

PERCIVAL ROAD

Bollard
Leyspring

Scale:

Naze Marine Caravan Park

22/00044/PREMVA

Organisation

Department

Comments

Date

MSA Number

Planning Department

Tendring District Council

02/03/2022

Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map with permission of the Controller of Her 
Majesty's Stationery Office © Crown Copyright 2012.

Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution 
or civil proceedings.

0 0.035 0.070.0175
KM

Legend

100018684


